INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA  www.hannainst.com
HI981520
Marine Monitor
pH
Marine Salinity
Temperature
All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written consent of the copyright owner,

Contact Hanna® technical support at tech@hannainst.com
11.  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Codes Description
HI1286 Double junction pH electrode with 2 m (6.6’) cable
HI70007P pH 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI7007M pH 7.01 buffer solution, 230 mL bottle
HI70010P pH 10.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI7010M pH 10.01 buffer solution, 230 mL bottle
HI70024M 35.00 ppt salinity calibration solution, 230 mL bottle
HI70024P 35.00 ppt salinity calibration solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70300M Storage solution, 230 mL bottle
HI700601P General purpose cleaning solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI7061M General purpose cleaning solution, 230 mL bottle
HI710005 115 Vac / 12 Vdc power adapter
HI710006 230 Vac / 12 Vdc power adapter
Certification  20
CERTIFICATION